
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 23-250 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:1/31/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/9/2023 2/9/2023

Title: Approve the Second Amendment to the Animal Control Services Agreement between the City of
Fresno and Fresno Humane Animal Services to allow the City to advance a second one-time payment
of $300,000 for a total of $600,000 for future reimbursements (cash account.)

Sponsors: Office of Mayor & City Manager

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Second Amendment to Services Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCity Council2/9/2023 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/9/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

